
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC; Party Role= Plaintiff;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202106210003
00780

06/21/2021
01:03:28

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STRAIGHT
CYNTHIA

201809200003
38030

09/20/2018
03:57:05

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ARCENEAUX
DUSTIN B

Instr
#:20170331000
110110

201811070003
94050

11/07/2018
10:27:51

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MEAD
PATRICK

201811290004
17670

11/29/2018
10:36:06

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PALAZZOLO
DONALD

201812040004
24050

12/04/2018
02:07:56

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RHODES
JUSTIN

201812040004
24090

12/04/2018
02:08:00

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER
SARAH

201812040004
24060

12/04/2018
02:07:57

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COSMO
TERESI

201812040004
24070

12/04/2018
02:07:58

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ERNEST POE

201812040004
24460

12/04/2018
03:16:27

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MITCHELL
MICHAEL

201812040004
24470

12/04/2018
03:16:28

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARLISLE
NATALIE

201812040004
24480

12/04/2018
03:16:29

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCNEAL JESS

201901110000
12780

01/11/2019
02:26:09

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FINN ERIC

201901160000
18080

01/16/2019
03:09:08

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NANCE RYAN

201901160000
18090

01/16/2019
03:09:09

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GAGE
PATRICK

201902060000
39480

02/06/2019
12:59:31

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOUIS TAMMY

201902250000
58730

02/25/2019
02:15:10

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL
SHALONDA

201902250000
58750

02/25/2019
02:15:12

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FETTES
DAVID

201902250000
58740

02/25/2019
02:15:11

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EARP BRIEN

201902250000
58770

02/25/2019
02:15:14

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRECHT
KIMBERLY

201902190000
51960

02/19/2019
09:19:55

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
CHRISTOPHE
R

201902190000
52250

02/19/2019
09:44:01

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JARVIS
KAITLIN

201902190000
52290

02/19/2019
09:51:13

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEAVER
PRESTON

201902190000
52310

02/19/2019
09:56:18

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOCUM
KATHERINE

201902190000
52390

02/19/2019
10:13:17

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PENUEL
REBEKAH

201902190000
52410

02/19/2019
10:18:45

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SORRELL
JOHN



201902190000
52400

02/19/2019
10:15:47

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WICKETT
KRISTIN

201902280000
63950

02/28/2019
02:01:47

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWARD
DONI

201902280000
63970

02/28/2019
02:01:49

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEY LISA

201902280000
63980

02/28/2019
02:01:50

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HICKS
CHRISTAL

201902280000
63960

02/28/2019
02:01:48

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FINLEY
ANGELA


