Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202106210003 00780	06/21/2021 01:03:28	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STRAIGHT CYNTHIA						
201809200003 38030	09/20/2018 03:57:05	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ARCENEAUX DUSTIN B					Instr #:20170331000 110110	
201811070003 94050	11/07/2018 10:27:51	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MEAD PATRICK						
201811290004 17670	11/29/2018 10:36:06	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PALAZZOLO DONALD						
201812040004 24050	12/04/2018 02:07:56	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RHODES JUSTIN						
201812040004 24090	12/04/2018 02:08:00	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER SARAH						
201812040004 24060	12/04/2018 02:07:57	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COSMO TERESI						
201812040004 24070	12/04/2018 02:07:58	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ERNEST POE						
201812040004 24460	12/04/2018 03:16:27	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MITCHELL MICHAEL						
201812040004 24470	12/04/2018 03:16:28	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARLISLE NATALIE						
201812040004 24480	12/04/2018 03:16:29	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCNEAL JESS						
201901110000 12780	01/11/2019 02:26:09	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FINN ERIC						
201901160000 18080	01/16/2019 03:09:08	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NANCE RYAN						
201901160000 18090	01/16/2019 03:09:09	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GAGE PATRICK						
201902060000 39480	02/06/2019 12:59:31	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOUIS TAMMY						
201902250000 58730	02/25/2019 02:15:10	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL SHALONDA						
201902250000 58750	02/25/2019 02:15:12	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FETTES DAVID						
201902250000 58740	02/25/2019 02:15:11	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EARP BRIEN						
201902250000 58770	02/25/2019 02:15:14	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRECHT KIMBERLY						
201902190000 51960	02/19/2019 09:19:55	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS CHRISTOPHE R						
201902190000 52250	02/19/2019 09:44:01	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JARVIS KAITLIN						
201902190000 52290	02/19/2019 09:51:13	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEAVER PRESTON						
201902190000 52310	02/19/2019 09:56:18	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOCUM KATHERINE						
201902190000 52390	02/19/2019 10:13:17	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PENUEL REBEKAH						
201902190000 52410	02/19/2019 10:18:45	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SORRELL JOHN						

201902190000 52400		AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	JUDGEMENTS	WICKETT KRISTIN			
201902280000 63950		AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	JUDGEMENTS	HOWARD DONI			
201902280000 63970	02/28/2019 02:01:49	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	JUDGEMENTS	KEY LISA			
201902280000 63980		AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	JUDGEMENTS	HICKS CHRISTAL			
201902280000 63960	02/28/2019 02:01:48	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	JUDGEMENTS	FINLEY ANGELA			